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Place

Results - Girls Spiral Semi Finals

Gymnast

1 Kohler Ella

2 Gerlitz Emma

3 Shalom Roni

4 Benori Klil

5 Straus Leonie

5 Gmeiner Lea

7 Rosner Gali

8 Dolev Einav

9 Schmidt Mia
10 Kiesler Maayan
11 Wietlisbach Cheyenne
12 Stark Meret
13 Bartholemy Mara
14 Glenski Ava
15 Patzer Franka
16 Borsje Anouk Milou
17 Kurz Julia
18 Mgller Paprika
19 Harridsleff Dina Sofie
20 Wissendorf Spielmann Laura
21 Haug Linde Marie
22 Stuifzand Lotus
23 Muller Katharina
24 Horntvedt Tilde
25 O'Brien Karly
25 Memeti Emilie

27 Gamisheva Kalina

Nation
Germany
Germany
Israel

Israel
Germany
Germany
Israel

Israel
Germany
Israel
Switzerland
Switzerland
Belgium
USA
Belgium
Netherlands
Austria
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Norway
Netherlands
Switzerland
Norway
USA

Austria

Bulgaria

Diff
6.80
7.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
6.40
5.80
5.80
4.60
5.40
5.40
4.80
3.80
4.40

3.60
2.80
4.20
3.60
4.00
3.60
3.20
3.40
2.40
2.40
3.00
3.20
2.60
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SENDERBORG

Exec Result
3.45 10.25
3.15 10.15
2.35 9.35
3.20 9.20
3.65 8.65
2.25 8.65
2.80 8.60
2.40 8.20
3.40 8.00
2.45 7.85
2.35 7.75
1.55 6.35
2.35 6.15
1.70 6.10
2.50 6.10
3.20 6.00
1.70 5.90
2.20 5.80
1.70 5.70
1.85 5.45
1.80 5.00
1.50 4.90
2.35 4.75
2.15 4.55
1.20 4.20
1.00 4.20
1.00 3.60



