



Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Results - Girls Spiral Semi Finals

Place	Gymnast	Nation	Diff	Exec	Result
	1 Köhler Ella	Germany	6.80	3.45	10.25
	2 Gerlitz Emma	Germany	7.00	3.15	10.15
	3 Shalom Roni	Israel	7.00	2.35	9.35
	4 Benori Klil	Israel	6.00	3.20	9.20
	5 Straus Leonie	Germany	5.00	3.65	8.65
	5 Gmeiner Lea	Germany	6.40	2.25	8.65
	7 Rosner Gali	Israel	5.80	2.80	8.60
	8 Dolev Einav	Israel	5.80	2.40	8.20
	9 Schmidt Mia	Germany	4.60	3.40	8.00
	10 Kiesler Maayan	Israel	5.40	2.45	7.85
	11 Wietlisbach Cheyenne	Switzerland	5.40	2.35	7.75
	12 Stark Meret	Switzerland	4.80	1.55	6.35
	13 Bartholemy Mara	Belgium	3.80	2.35	6.15
	14 Glenski Ava	USA	4.40	1.70	6.10
	15 Patzer Franka	Belgium	3.60	2.50	6.10
	16 Borsje Anouk Milou	Netherlands	2.80	3.20	6.00
	17 Kurz Julia	Austria	4.20	1.70	5.90
	18 Møller Paprika	Denmark	3.60	2.20	5.80
	19 Harridsleff Dina Sofie	Norway	4.00	1.70	5.70
	20 Wissendorf Spielmann Laura	Denmark	3.60	1.85	5.45
	21 Haug Linde Marie	Norway	3.20	1.80	5.00
	22 Stuifzand Lotus	Netherlands	3.40	1.50	4.90
	23 Müller Katharina	Switzerland	2.40	2.35	4.75
	24 Horntvedt Tilde	Norway	2.40	2.15	4.55
	25 O'Brien Karly	USA	3.00	1.20	4.20
	25 Memeti Emilie	Austria	3.20	1.00	4.20
	27 Gamisheva Kalina	Bulgaria	2.60	1.00	3.60